© 2015 VPINSTRUMENTSCAT-VP-UK-1501
FlowScope
> mass Flow, pressure & temperature
>  Display/data logger module for easy
recording of data
> Bi-directional measurements (optional)
VPFlowScope
The VPFlowScope measures mass

PRODENG QA
© 2015 VPINSTRUMENTSCAT-VP-UK-1501
order codes
Flow meters
VPS.R150.P400.KIT  VPFlowScope start kit, for air audits, complete with software
VPS.R150.P400.D11  VPFlowScope with 2 million point data logger display module, for auditors and
permanent installation (stand alone)
VPS.R150.P400.D10  VPFlowScope with three row display
VPS.R150.P400.D2  VPFlowScope with connector cap. For modbus networks
other probe lengths
  The standard P400 probe is acceptable for most air audits and installations.
We offer P300 and P600 probes on request.
Accessories